West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Political Subdivision

Beckley
Bolivar
Bridgeport
Charles Town
Charleston
Clarksburg
Dunbar
Fairmont
Grafton
Harpers Ferry
Harrisville
Huntington
Martinsburg
Milton
Moorefield
Nitro
Parkersburg
Pennsboro
Quinwood
Ranson
Romney

Rupert

South Charleston

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

April 1, 2017 through June 30, 2017

Amount
1,437,874.81
9,525.94
952,399.02
238,292.58
3,827,285.85
1,065,377.74
181,715.97
496,200.17
155,558.99
35,479.37
42,787.75
1,829,602.89
1,101,341.69
118,398.36
125,542.18
452,285.24
1,579,038.47
40,603.15
2,481.43
345,144.53
56,309.28
15,105.32

1,138,656.28

Distributed on or Before July 21, 2017



John D. Perdue

West Virginia State

Treasurer’s Office State Treasurer

Thomas 16,758.38
Vienna 873,476.69
Weirton 719,088.87
Wheeling 1,260,542.71
Williamstown 65,842.59

18,182,716.25

Municipal Sales and Service User Tax April 1, 2017 through June 30, 2017 Distributed on or Before July 21, 2017



