

Political Subdivision	Amount
Beckley	1,437,874.81
Bolivar	9,525.94
Bridgeport	952,399.02
Charles Town	238,292.58
Charleston	3,827,285.85
Clarksburg	1,065,377.74
Dunbar	181,715.97
Fairmont	496,200.17
Grafton	155,558.99
Harpers Ferry	35,479.37
Harrisville	42,787.75
Huntington	1,829,602.89
Martinsburg	1,101,341.69
Milton	118,398.36
Moorefield	125,542.18
Nitro	452,285.24
Parkersburg	1,579,038.47
Pennsboro	40,603.15
Quinwood	2,481.43
Ranson	345,144.53
Romney	56,309.28
Rupert	15,105.32
South Charleston	1,138,656.28



Thomas	16,758.38
Vienna	873,476.69
Weirton	719,088.87
Wheeling	1,260,542.71
Williamstown	65,842.59
	18,182,716.25